2025 Schedule & Rates

Park to Park | Connect Denali Park and Seward in One Day | Daily May 15- Sept 15 (NB only May 14, SB only Sept 15)

Southbound Schedule Northbound Schedule
7:00am Depart Grande Denali 10:20am Depart Seward Gateway Hotel
7:15am Depart Denali Bluffs Hotel 10:30am Depart Seward Small Boat Harbor
7:45am Depart Denali Park Village 10:45am Depart Windsong Lodge
7:55am Depart Denali Cabins 1:30pm  Arrive Anchorage
11:00am Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge Drop off Dena'ina Civic Center, Airport
1:30pm ~ Arive A”°h°rag,.e . . 3:00pm  Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center
Drop off Denaina Civic Center, Airport 5:30pm Arrive Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
3:00pm Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center 5:45pm Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
5:45pm  Arrive Seward 8:30pm  Arrive Denali National Park
Drop off Windsong, Gateway, Harbor, Cruise Dock™) Drop off Denali Cabins, Village, Bluffs, Grande

*Cruise dock drop-offs only on ship days

Denali Express | Arrive Earlier or Stay Longer in Denali | Daily June 1 - Aug 31

Southbound Schedule Northbound Schedule
1:45pm  Depart Grande Denali Lodge 6:30am Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center
2:00pm  Depart Denali Bluffs Hotel 9:00am Depart Downtown Talkeetna at Mahays
2:30pm Depart Denali Railroad Depot 9:15am Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
2:45pm  Depart Denali Park Village 12:30pm Arrive Denali National Park
2:55pm  Depart Denali Cabins Drop off Denali Cabins, Village, Denali Depot,
5:30pm Depart Downtown Talkeetna at Mahays Bluffs, Grande
5:45pm Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge

» 8:30pm  Arrive Anchorage Drop off Dena'ina Civic Center, Airport

Seward Express | Connect to Kenai Fjords Day Cruises | Daily May 15 - Sept 15

Southbound Schedule Northbound Schedule
7:.00am Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center 6:20pm Depart Seward Gateway Hotel
9:45am  Arrive Seward 6:30pm Depart Seward Small Boat Harbor
Drop off Windsong, Gateway, Harbor 6:45pm Depart Windsong Lodge

9:30pm  Arrive Anchorage Drop off Dena'ina Civic Center, Airport

Dates subject to change. Check the website for the most up to date information.

. Click or Scan to
Anchorage - Seward............ $75 Anchorage - Talkeetna......... $75 Denali - Seward.................. $180 ( Book Online!
Anchorage - Seward Anchorage - Talkeetna Talkeetna - Seward............. $150 ,
Same-Day Roundtrip......... $110 Same-Day Roundtrip........ $110  Whittier - Anchorage............ $75
Anchorage - Denali.............. $105 Denali - Talkeetna............... $75 Whittier - Denali.................. $180
Whittier - Talkeetna............. $150

Infants and Children Under 12 are 50% of Adult Rate | Luggage and Package Delivery Services Available

AlaskaCoach.com | 800-266-8625 | info@alaskatravel.com



mailto:info@alaskatravel.com?subject=Park%20Connection%20
https://www.alaskatravel.com/park-connection-bus/?utm_source=pc_schedule&utm_medium=qr_code&utm_campaign=pc_schedule

2025 Cruise Transfer
Schedule & Rates

Seward Cruise Transfers Whittier Cruise Transfers
Seward cruise transfers operate on select ship days for Whittier cruise transfers operate on select ship days for Princess,
Royal Caribbean Cruises and Celebrity Cruises Regent, Holland America Line, and Norwegian Cruise Line
Transfer from Seward Cruise Terminal Transfer from Whittier Cruise Terminal
Northbound Seward to Anchorage Northbound Whittier to Anchorage
l 9:45am Depart Seward Cruise Terminal 9:45am Depart Whittier Cruise Terminal
12:30pm Arrive Anchorage 12:00pm Arrive Anchorage
Drop off Anchorage Airport, Dena'ina Civic Center Drop off Anchorage Airport, Dena'ina Civic Center
Extended Service to Talkeetna, Denali National Park Extended Service to Talkeetna, Denali National Park
3:00pm Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center 3:00pm  Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center
5:30pm Arrive Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge 5:30pm  Arrive Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
5:45pm Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge 5:45pm  Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
8:30pm  Arrive Denali National Park 8:30pm  Arrive Denali National Park
Drop off Denali Cabins, Village, Bluffs, Grande Drop off Denali Cabins, Village, Bluffs, Grande
Transfer to Seward (only on designated ship days) Transfer to Whittier (only on designated ship days)
Extended Service from Denali National Park, Talkeetna Extended Service from Denali National Park, Talkeetna
7:00am Depart Grande Denali 7:00am Depart Grande Denali
7:15am  Depart Denali Bluffs Hotel 7:15am  Depart Denali Bluffs Hotel
7:45am Depart Denali Park Village 7:45am  Depart Denali Park Village
7:55am Depart Denali Cabins 7:55am Depart Denali Cabins
11:00am Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge 11:00am Depart Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
1:30pm  Arrive Anchorage 1:30pm  Arrive Anchorage
Drop off Dena'ina Civic Center, Drop off Dena'ina Civic Center,
Southbound Anchorage to Seward Southbound Anchorage to Whittier
3:00pm  Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center l 3:00pm - Depart Anchorage Dena’ina Civic Center
5:45pm  Arrive at Seward Cruise Terminal 5:00pm  Arrive at Whittier Cruise Terminal

NEW! Cruise Connection Between Whittier and Seward

Cruise Connection operates on select Whittier ship days for Princess Cruises, Regent, Holland America Line, and Norwegian Cruise Line

Seward to Whittier Cruise Connection Whittier to Seward Cruise Connection

For Embarking Guests For Disembarking Guests
1:10pm  Depart Gateway Hotel (near Small Boat Harbor) 9:45am  Depart Whittier Cruise Terminal
1:30pm  Depart Windsong Lodge 12:00pm Arrive Windsong Lodge

3:45pm  Arrive Whittier Cruise Terminal 12:15pm Arrive Gateway Hotel (near Small Boat Harbor)

i can to
Seward - Anchorage............ $75 Whittier - Anchorage............ $75 ( C‘é(g(oirgnnne! 7
Seward - Talkeetna............. $150 Whittier - Talkeetna............. $150 ,
Seward - Denali.................. $180 Whittier - Denali.................. $180
Seward - Whittier................ $105 Whittier - Seward................ $105

Infants and Children Under 12 are 50% of Adult Rate | Luggage and Package Delivery Services Available

AlaskaCoach.com | 800-266-8625 | info@alaskatravel.com
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2025 Cruise Transfer
Schedule & Rates

@ The Park Connection

ALASKA TOUR & TRAVEL

2025 Seward Cruise Terminal Departures

Anchorage to Seward Cruise Transfer

3:00pm Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center
5:45pm  Arrive at Seward Cruise Terminal

Seward to Anchorage Cruise Transfer

9:45am  Depart Seward Cruise Terminal
12:30pm Arrive Anchorage*
Drop off Airport, Dena'ina Civic Center

*Same-day connections to Talkeetna and Denali National Park available via the Park to Park affernoon route.

Date Day of Week Cruise Line Ship
05/16/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
05/23/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
05/30/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
06/06/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
06/13/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
06/20/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
06/27/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
07/04/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
07/11/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
07/18/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
07/25/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
08/01/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
08/08/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
08/15/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
08/22/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
08/29/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
09/05/25 Friday Celebrity Summit
09/12/25 Friday Royal Caribbean Radiance of the Seas
, , , ) Click or Scan to
Dates subject to change. Check the website for the most up to date information. Book Online! )
Seward - Anchorage......... $75 | Seward - Talkeetna......... $150 | Seward - Denali......... $180 _

Infants and Children Under 12 are 50% of Adult Rate | Luggage and Package Delivery Services Available
AlaskaCoach.com | 800-266-8625 | info@alaskatravel.com
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=

2025 Whittier Cruise Terminal Departures

Whittier to Anchorage Cruise Transfer
9:45am Depart Whittier Cruise Terminal
12:00pm Arrive Anchorage*

Drop off Airport, Dena‘ina Civic Center

Anchorage to Whittier Cruise Transfer

3:00pm Depart Anchorage Dena'ina Civic Center
5:00pm Arrive at Whittier Cruise Terminal

*Same-day connections to/from Talkeetna and
Denali National Park available via the Park to Park route.

Date

05/12/25 Monday
05/17/25 Saturday
05/18/25 Sunday
05/21/25 Wednesday

05/24/25 Saturday
05/25/25 Sunday
05/26/25 Monday
05/31/25 Saturday
06/01/25 Sunday
06/04/25 Wednesday

06/07/25 Saturday
06/08/25 Sunday
06/09/25 Monday
06/14/25 Saturday
06/15/25 Sunday
06/18/25 Wednesday

06/21/25 Saturday
06/22/25 Sunday
06/23/25 Monday
06/28/25 Saturday
06/29/25 Sunday
07/02/25 Wednesday

07/05/25 Saturday
07/06/25 Sunday
07/07/25 Monday
07/12/25 Saturday
07/13/25 Sunday
07/16/25 Wednesday

07/19/25 Saturday
07/20/25 Sunday

Infants and Children Under 12 are 50% of Adult Rate | Luggage and Package Delivery Services Available

Day of Week

Cruise Line

Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America

Ship

Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam

The Park Connection

ALASKA TOUR & TRAVEL

2025 Cruise Transfer
Schedule & Rates

Whittier to Seward Cruise Connection

9:45am  Depart Whittier Cruise Terminal

l 12:00pm  Arrive Wi

ndsong Lodge

12:15pm Arrive Gateway Hotel (near Small Boat Harbor)

Seward to Whittier Cruise Transfer

1:30pm Depart Windsong Lodge

l 1:10pm Depart Gateway Hotel (near Small Boat Harbor)

3:45pm  Arrive Whittier Cruise Terminal

Date  Day of Week

07/21/25 Monday
07/26/25 Saturday
07/27/25 Sunday
07/30/25 Wednesday

08/02/25 Saturday
08/03/25 Sunday
08/04/25 Monday
08/09/25 Saturday
08/10/25 Sunday
08/13/25 Wednesday

08/16/25 Saturday
08/17/25 Sunday
08/18/25 Monday
08/23/25 Saturday
08/24/25 Sunday
08/27/25 Wednesday

08/30/25 Saturday
08/31/25 Sunday
09/01/25 Monday
09/06/25 Saturday
09/07/25 Sunday
09/10/25 Wednesday

09/13/25 Saturday
09/14/25 Sunday

Cruise Line

Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America
Norwegian
Princess Cruises
Holland America
Princess Cruises
Regent

Princess Cruises
Holland America

09/15/25 Monday Norwegian
Whittier - Anchorage............ $75
Whittier - Seward................ $105
Whittier - Talkeetna............. $150
Whittier - Denali.................. $180

AlaskaCoach.com | 800-266-8625 | info@alaskatravel.com

Dates subject to change. Check the website for the most up to date information.

Ship

Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Caribbean
Noordam

Coral

Seven Seas Expl.
Sapphire

Nieuw Amsterdam
Jade

Click or Scan to
Book Online!
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